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pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.03%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
15 0.10%
7 0.05%
13 0.09%

23 0.16%
14 0.10%
18 0.12%
19 0.13%
33 0.23%
25 0.17%
40 0.27%
22 0.15%
37 0.25%
38 0.26%
45 0.31%
50 0.34%
38 0.26%
55 0.38%
50 0.34%
66 0.45%
67 0.46%
55 0.38%
68 0.47%
65 0.45%
75 0.51%
101 0.69%
102 0.70%
92 0.63%
97 0.67%
95 0.65%
97 0.67%

A ESE | menw  JHEE ABCEDE e e
0 0.00% 14585 100.00% 129.01-130 97 0.67% 1663 11.40%

0 0.00% 14585  100.00% 128.01-129 108 0.74% 1771 12.14%
0 0.00% 14585 100.00% 127.01-128 130 0.89% 1901 13.03%
0 0.00% 14585 100.00% 126.01-127 99 0.68% 2000 13.71%
1 0.01% 14585  100.00% 125.01-126 125 0.86% 2125 14.57%
2 0.01% 14584 99.99% 124.01-125 110 0.75% 2235 15.32%
4 0.03% 14583 99.99% 123.01-124 105 0.72% 2340 16.04%
4 0.03% 14581 99.97% 122.01-123 124 0.85% 2464 16.89%
4 0.03% 14581 99.97% 121.01-122 107 0.73% 2571 17.63%
5 0.03% 14581 99.97% 120.01- 121 118 0.81% 2689 18.44%
6 0.04% 14580 99.97% 119.01-120 112 0.77% 2801 19.20%
7 0.05% 14579 99.96% 118.01-119 136 0.93% 2937 20.14%
8 0.05% 14578 99.95% 117.01-118 134 0.92% 3071 21.06%
12 0.08% 14577 99.95% 116.01-117 128 0.88% 3199 21.93%
14 0.10% 14573 99.92% 115.01-116 123 0.84% 3322 22.78%
19 0.13% 14571 99.90% 114.01-115 138 0.95% 3460 23.72%
23 0.16% 14566 99.87% 113.01-114 141 0.97% 3601 24.69%
27 0.19% 14562 99.84% 112.01-113 138 0.95% 3739 25.64%
34 0.23% 14558 99.81%  111.01-112 145 0.99% 3884 26.63%
44 0.30% 14551 99.77% 110.01- 111 132 091% 4016 27.54%
59 0.40% 14541 99.70% 109.01- 110 115 0.79% 4131 28.32%
66 0.45% 14526 99.60% 108.01- 109 138 0.95% 4269 29.27%
79 0.54% 14519 99.55% 107.01-108 144 0.99% 4413 30.26%
102 0.70% 14506 99.46% 106.01 - 107 140 0.96% 4553 31.22%
116 0.80% 14483 99.30% 105.01- 106 119 0.82% 4672 32.03%
134 0.92% 14469 99.20% 104.01- 105 146 1.00% 4818 33.03%
153 1.05% 14451 99.08% 103.01- 104 171 1.17% 4989 34.21%
186 1.28% 14432 98.95% 102.01- 103 153 1.05% 5142 35.26%
211 1.45% 14399 98.72% 101.01-102 135 0.93% 5277 36.18%
251 1.72% 14374 98.55%  100.01 - 101 145 0.99% 5422 37.18%
273 1.87% 14334 98.28%  99.01-100 145 0.99% 5567 38.17%
310 213% 14312 98.13%  98.01-99 130 0.89% 5697 39.06%
348 2.39% 14275 97.87%  97.01-98 144 0.99% 5841 40.05%
393 2.69% 14237 97.61%  96.01-97 143 0.98% 5984 41.03%
443 3.04% 14192 97.31%  95.01-96 140 0.96% 6124 41.99%
481 3.30% 14142 96.96% = 94.01-95 161 1.10% 6285 43.09%
536 3.68% 14104 96.70%  93.01-94 158 1.08% 6443 44.18%
586 4.02% 14049 96.32% = 92.01-93 148 1.01% 6591 45.19%
652 4.47% 13999 95.98%  91.01-92 138 0.95% 6729 46.14%
719 4.93% 13933 95.53%  90.01-91 168 1.15% 6897 47.29%
774 5.31% 13866 95.07%  89.01-90 162 1.11% 7059 48.40%
842 5.77% 13811 94.69%  88.01-89 160 1.10% 7219 49.50%
907 6.22% 13743 94.23%  87.01-88 165 1.13% 7384 50.63%
982 6.73% 13678 93.78%  86.01-87 151 1.04% 7535 51.66%
1083 7.43% 13603 93.27%  85.01-86 154 1.06% 7689 52.72%
1185 8.12% 13502 92.57%  84.01-85 171 1.17% 7860 53.89%
1277 8.76% 13400 91.88%  83.01-84 163 1.12% 8023 55.01%
1374 9.42% 13308 91.24%  82.01-83 161 1.10% 8184 56.11%

1469 10.07% 13211 90.58% @ 81.01-82 156 1.07% 8340 57.18%
1566 10.74% 13116 89.93%  80.01-81 147 1.01% 8487 58.19%

UN: Q=T
13019 89.26%
12922 88.60%
12814 87.86%
12684 86.97 %
12585 86.29%
12460 85.43%
12350 84.68%
12245 83.96%
12121 83.11%
12014 82.37%
11896 81.56%
11784 80.80%
11648 79.86%
11514 78.94%
11386 78.07%
11263 77.22%
11125 76.28%
10984 75.31%
10846 74.36%
10701 73.37%
10569 72.46%
10454 71.68%
10316 70.73%
10172 69.74%
10032 68.78%
9913 67.97%
9767 66.97%
9596 65.79%
9443 64.74%
9308 63.82%
9163 62.82%
9018 61.83%
8888 60.94%
8744 59.95%
8601 58.97%
8461 58.01%
8300 56.91%
8142 55.82%
7994 54.81%
7856 53.86%
7688 52.71%
7526 51.60%
7366 50.50%
7201 49.37%
7050 48.34%
6896 47.28%
6725 46.11%
6562 44.99%
6401 43.89%
6245 42.82%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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176 1.21%
177 1.21%
175 1.20%
187 1.28%
182 1.25%
159 1.09%
166 1.14%
184 1.26%
183 1.25%
162 1.11%
160 1.10%
152 1.04%
176 1.21%
164 1.12%
164 1.12%
161 1.10%
152 1.04%
162 1.11%
143 0.98%
151 1.04%
140 0.96%
155 1.06%
127 0.87%
142 0.97%
139 0.95%
135 0.93%
146 1.00%
121 0.83%
107 0.73%
102 0.70%
106 0.73%
96 0.66%
90 0.62%
89 0.61%
74 0.51%
69 0.47%
79 0.54%
61 0.42%
64 0.44%
56 0.38%
52 0.36%
45 0.31%
40 0.27%
48 0.33%
45 0.31%
33 0.23%
27 0.19%
24 0.16%
30 0.21%
29 0.20%

N
8663

8840

9015

9202

9384

9543

9709

9893

10076
10238
10398
10550
10726
10890
11054
11215
11367
11529
11672
11823
11963
12118
12245
12387
12526
12661
12807
12928
13035
13137
13243
13339
13429
13518
13592
13661
13740
13801
13865
13921
13973
14018
14058
14106
14151
14184
14211
14235
14265
14294

BTtk
59.40%
60.61%
61.81%
63.09%
64.34%
65.43%
66.57%
67.83%
69.08%
70.20%
71.29%
72.33%
73.54%
74.67%
75.79%
76.89%
77.94%
79.05%
80.03%
81.06%
82.02%
83.09%
83.96%
84.93%
85.88%
86.81%
87.81%
88.64%
89.37%
90.07%
90.80%
91.46%
92.07%
92.68%
93.19%
93.66%
94.21%
94.62%
95.06%
95.45%
95.80%
96.11%
96.39%
96.72%
97.02%
97.25%
97.44%
97.60%
97.81%
98.00%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6098

5922
5745
5570
5383
5201
5042
4876
4692
4509
4347
4187
4035
3859
3695
3531
3370
3218
3056
2913
2762
2622
2467
2340
2198
2059
1924
1778
1657
1550
1448
1342
1246
1156
1067
993
924
845
784
720
664
612
567
527
479
434
401
374
350
320

[Epaew
41.81%
40.60%
39.39%
38.19%
36.91%
35.66%
34.57%
33.43%
32.17%
30.92%
29.80%
28.711%
27.67%
26.46%
25.33%
24.21%
23.11%
22.06%
20.95%
19.97%
18.94%
17.98%
16.91%
16.04%
15.07%
14.12%
13.19%
12.19%
11.36%
10.63%

9.93%
9.20%
8.54%
7.93%
7.32%
6.81%
6.34%
5.79%
5.38%
4.94%
4.55%
4.20%
3.89%
3.61%
3.28%
2.98%
2.75%
2.56%
2.40%
2.19%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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20 0.14%
23 0.16%
30 0.21%
22 0.15%
24 0.16%
26 0.18%
12 0.08%
19 0.13%
23 0.16%
20 0.14%
13 0.09%
12 0.08%

8 0.05%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
0 0.00%
6 0.04%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
8 0.05%

RS Bat

N8
14314

14337
14367
14389
14413
14439
14451
14470
14493
14513
14526
14538
14546
14551
14555
14559
14562
14568
14568
14574
14576
14576
14576
14576
14576
14576
14576
14576
14577
14585

BTtk
98.14%
98.30%
98.51%
98.66%
98.82%
99.00%
99.08%
99.21%
99.37%
99.51%
99.60%
99.68%
99.73%
99.77%
99.79%
99.82%
99.84%
99.88%
99.88%
99.92%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.95%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

291
271
248
218
196
172
146
134
115
92
72
59
47
39
34
30
26
23
17
17
1
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2.00%
1.86%
1.70%
1.49%
1.34%
1.18%
1.00%
0.92%
0.79%
0.63%
0.49%
0.40%
0.32%
0.27%
0.23%
0.21%
0.18%
0.16%
0.12%
0.12%
0.08%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%



